
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF PRISONS 
PRISONS HEAD QUARTER: NEAR LAJWANTI GARDEN CHOWK 

JANAK PURl: NEW DELHI 
F.21 (13)/ND(652)/Proc. of Non-Linear Mobile Detector/Prov. Br./CD003546180/2019/,lg!-)~ Dated : {~ ,a_r'hJ( 

The Director 
Information and Publicity 
Govt. of Delhi 
Block No. 1, Old Secretariat 
Delhi - 110054 

SUBJECT : 	 Publication of Tender Notice for the open e-tender for supply of Non 
Linear Junction Detectors (NLJDs) required for Prisons Deptt., GNCTD 
for the period of one year from the date of issue of rate contract 
(extendable upto six months) (Tender I.D. No. 2019_CJT _173044_1) 
https:1/govtprocurement.delhi.gov .in. 

Sir, 

I am to request that the enclosed online e- Tender may please be got published in the 
following newspapers on or before 03.06.2019 in the minimum space and font size between 
6.5 to 8.0 at the Govt. approved rates under intimation to the undersigned. The copies of 
letters conveying "No Objection" of Nodal Officer (MCC), Chief Electoral Officer and Under 
Secretary, Election Commission of India w.r.t. publishing of tender notice (NIT) for this e
tender during Model Code of Conduct, have been enclosed with this letter. However, as per 
Office Memorandum No. F.16 (203)/DIP/Advt/2015-16/906-913 dated 08.03.2016, the 
payment of this Tender Notice shall be made from DIP funds: 

NEWSPAPERS DAVP 
RATES 

(Rs.) Per 
Sq. Cms.) 

SIZE ESTIMATED COST AS PER 
ENLOSED DAVP RATES 
(Rs.) + GST EXTRA, AS 

APPLICABLE 
Indian Express (English) 47.40 10x8 ems. 3792.00 
Dainik Jagran (Hindi) 214.94 10x8 ems. 17195.20 
Jan Ekta (Punjabi) 25.85 10x8 ems. 2068.00 
Pratap (Urdu) 30.04 10x8 ems. 2403.20 
TOTAL 25,458.40 

The information for publication of the E-Tender Notice in the above daily newspapers, may 
please be sent to e-mail i.ds. tihar@nic.in and tihar@gov.in. 

Yours faithfully, 

/ 
Superintendent -II: PHQ 

. F.21 (13)/ND(652)/Proc. of Non-Linear Mobile Detector/Prov. Br./CD003546180/2019/_,t 1\)""' ~\'1 Dated : J4 · OS* hl'1 

Copy forwarded to the following for information and further necessary action to : 

J The Programmer (Computer) , PHQ, Tihar, New Delhi with the request to upload the enclosed 
Tender Notice and make a link at Tihar Website for open e-tender for supply of Non Linear 
Junction Detectors (NLJDs) required for Prisons Deptt., GNCTD for the period of one 
year from the date of issue of rate contract (extendable upto six months) (Tender I.D. 
No. 2019_CJT_173044_1). ~~\ '\ 

~6) 	 ~~~ 
~~-) Superintendent -II: PHQ 

Encl. : i. Notice Inviting Tender in Er(glish and Hindi 
ii. Estimate cost of advertisement from DAVP website. 
iii. Copies of letters conveying No Objection for publication of NIT. 



OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF PRISONS 
PRISONS HEAD QUARTER: NEAR LAJWANTI GARDEN CHOWK 

JANAK PURl: NEW DELHI 
F .21 (13)/ND(652)/Proc. of Non-Linear Mobile Detector/Prov. Br./CD003546180/2019/ J.9 J-.. Dated: ;(4 ·OS~~(~ 

Tender ld No.: 2019_CJT_ 173044 _1 

e-TENDER NOTICE 

For and on behalf of the President of India, e-tender (online tender) is invited for supply 
of Non Linear Junction Detectors (NLJDs) required for Prisons Deptt., GNCTD for 
the period of one year from the date of issue of rate contract (extendable upto six 
months). The NIT alongwith terms and conditions, Annexures and detailed 
specifications has been uploaded at Govt. Procurement website. All the tenderers 
should apply online before the Last Date and Time. 

Estimated cost Rs. 30 Lakh 

Date of release of tender through 03.06.2019 
e-procurement solution 

Last date I Time of receipt of tenders 24.06.2019 at 12:00 Noon 
through e-procurement solution 

Date of opening of online 24.06.2019 at 12:30 Noon 
Pre-qualification bids 

Date of opening of online 24.06.2019 at 03.00 PM 
Technical Bid (Tentative Date) 

Further information can be seen at : https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in 



Cf)lllft"tll Cf)lxiJII'< S151~~:t1Ch 

<t>l'<l,.ll'< !J&~It"'ll, Pt<t>c 611\J1q"ift ,.11J.-=J ~. 


\J1.-=JCh~~. ~ R~ 1 

F.21 (13)/ND(652)/Proc. of Non-Linear Mobile Detector/Prov. Br./CD003546180/2019/ ,( 9.P.. 

Pffc\C{I ~~.:- 2019_CJT_ 173044_1 

i-B@<~ '!A!4~ 

~ ~~ "$ ~~~qRI ~ ~ ~~~~ ~~· ~ ;IT;r ~~~ ~~ G\ 

~~m <£r orfu9 ~ 1!;Cfi ~ cfi ~~~ fi ~~{-~ atl""li&ll~""l klcrdNit;e 
~atttl~e https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in ~~ \iffifr ~ 1~~ F.P<u 
<t<n ~ ~~~ cr ~~~ ~Pitt~n "$ ~~ ~ 1{-~~ ~ ~· ~ ~ 
~ Pl~~lcuetla# q;) ~Gflei&l ~~~ ~~~ ~~ ~ ~ atl""l<-"11~'1 
~~~~ 

qmf ~ \"il'jffiPid ~ 

l s:u~'(Jte ~1@{~1"1 <i ~ ~ Ptfcl~r ~- 03.06.2019 
"t Pt•f+1"1 ett ~ 

l !lll~l'(~e tt1@!~1 "1 ~ ~ ~ ~- 24.06.2019 em ~l 12.00 ~ 1 
Ptfele{oo ~~ etr ~~~~ 

~- 24.06.2019 q)f aT. 12.30 ~ I 

fet~d Gfi"1Cf>l~ ~EI'fll~e: https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in l:R ~ \ifT 'flctSdl ~ 


